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Rombald Stride Results - 02/02/2013

Richard Pattinson
Dave Wilby
Shaun Wilkinson
Liam Dunne
Andrew Dobby
Edward Davies
Harry Dalby

Jo Waites
Charlie Mcintosh
Neil Armitage
Anthony Gerundini
Nathan Crossley
Adrian N Martin
Jim Rogers
Adam Moger
Rob Fumness
Adrian Hall

Neal Edmondson
Graham Stephens
Ben Sheppard
Craig Pritchard
Peter Stobbs
Stephen Raby
Andy Perkinson
Paul Biddulph
Jason Hemsley
Matt Broughton
Richard Foster
Jeremy Jackson
Gill Myers

Martin Farrar
Brian Goodison
lan Smallwood
Graham Lake
Steve Large
Chris Campbell
Dan Hill

Julie Field
Andrew Birkinshaw
Will Buckton

Jon Bale

Neil Smith

John Wootton
Nigel Batty
Simon Redshaw
Garth De Roux
Alison Weston
Kate Archer
Chris Brown
Rebecca Mon-Williams
Steve Boom
Damian Holt
Steve Dixon
Andy Hauser
Ross Armstrong
Chris Longstaff
Emma Dodd
Andy McCue
Russell Thomas
Shaun Lennon
Simon Beliwood
Simon Franklin
Colin Hughes

lan Sanderson
Phil Knight

Dave Stephenson
Jim Sneath
Karen Nash
Richard Knell-Moore
Heather Dawe
Dave McGuire
lan Chappell
Eddie Howarth
Robert Bumstead
Anthony Hall
Lindsey Clegg

S J Weston
Chris Dove

Nick Ham

Andy Watts
Chris Bohan

02:43:04
02:46:00
02:46:00
02:58:11
02:58:53
03:01:54
03:08:59
03:09:55
03:14:16
03:15:57
03:17:51
03:17:51
03:20:24
03:20:24
03:21:11
03:21:44
03:22:30
03:23:19
03:24:24
03:25:17
03:25:29
03:26:09
03:26:50
03:26:50
03:28:02
03:28:02
03:29:24
03:29:50
03:30:16
03:30:26
03:31:58
03:32:50
03:36:05
03:36:11
03:36:11
03:37:49
03:37:49
03:38:34
03:38:34
03:39:31
03:40:43
03:41:41
03:41:41
03:41:41
03:41:41
03:43:50
03:43:50
03:45:54
03:46:47
03:46:47
03:46:47
03:46:47
03:47:56
03:48:27
03:48:50
03:50:08
03:50:08
03:50:47
03:51:.01
03:51:01
03:51:01
03:52:08
03:52:28
03:52:28
03:52:28
03:52:28
03:52:28
03:52:28
03:53:31
03:54:32
03:54:32
03:54:32
03:55:50
03:55:50
03:55:50
03:55:50
03:55:50
03:57:50
03:58:13
03:58:13
03:58:41

118
246
239
512
267
476
148
424
423
430
193
285
320
339
72

486
134
227
111
211
65

84

240
350
122
396
382
511
327
277
168
216
a3

363
150
85

559
560
244
268
269
94

501
146
121
80

573
534
383
195
194
366
198
370
500
436
355
163
473
427
403
404
302
530
66

582
581
79

68

513
69

314
431
392
523
270
472
41

325
565
566

Simon Bourke
Richard Reeve
Theresa Duckett
Dean Clark
Timothy Jacobs
Rachael Sharples
Adela Reperecki
Danny Besau
Geoff Baggaley
Jonathan Steele
Martin Gebbett
Andrew Duncan
Mark Dalton

Rachel Findlay-Robinson

Paul Stephens
Richard Adcock
Stephen Pattison
Neil Wallace
Natalie Curtis
Angela Pattinson
Paul Stead

Dave Tait

Chris Oxlade
Neil Game
Helen Price
Emma David
Aileen Baldwin
Helen Hudson
Martin Kaye

Phill Berry

Jean Shotter
Cath Worth
Adrian Dixon
Joyce Marshall
Paul Langan
Andrew Milnes
Jane McCarthy
Helen Waddington
Terasa Woodford
Jon Greenwood
Simon Beverley
Gavin Burgess
Peter Fieldsolv
Tom Large
Martyn Price

Val Kerr

Annette Clark
Charles Bogg
Paul Sessford
Samantha Barrett
Richard Clarke
John Laurie
Andy Norman
Fred Clapham
Alan Hewett
Mark Nolan
Andrew Jackson
Anthony Jenner
Alison Brind
Colm O'Cofaigh
Nick Woodham
Stephen Davies
Colin Brooke
Simon Webster
David Leversha
Kerrie-Anne Bretherton
Jennifer Garside
Jason Thompson
Guy Surtees
Scott Cardow
Stephen Pallister
Juiie Pickering
Dave Ladell

Paul Sanderson
Steve Cummings
Ken Wyles
Sandy Gee

Trev Daniel
Helen Soutar
Roderick Burton
Frank Thomas

03:59:09
04:02:38
04:04:08
04:04:52
04:06:27
04:07:08
04:07:33
04:08:43
04:08:43
04:08:43
04:08:43
04:10:10
04:10:42
04:10:57
04:10:57
04:12:57
04:13:15
04:13:15
04:14:29
04:16:18
04:17:32
04:17:56
04:18:25
04:19:16
04:19:16
04:20:06
04:21:01
04:21:01
04:21:01
04:21:01
04:21:41
04:21:41
04:21:41
04:22:28
04:22:41
04:22:41
04:23:24
04:23:24
04:24:29
04:25.02
04:25:16
04:25:40
04:26:02
04:27:09
04:27:09
04:28:37
04:29:06
04:29:06
04:29:37
04:30:34
04:30:34
04:30:58
04:30:58
04:30:58
04:32:19
04:32:58
04:34:56
04:34:56
04:34.56
04:34:56
04:35:10
04:35:10
04:35:10
04:35:10
04:36:36
04:38:16
04:38:16
04:38:16
04:38:16
04:38:16
04:38:16
04:39:28
04:40:21
04:40:21
04:40:48
04:40:48
04:40:48
04:41:38
04:42:00
04:42:00
04:42:00

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

Stuart Herrington
Sharon Meadows
Nick Melior
Jenny Wyles
Rachel Hagan
Helena Deeney
Dan Hammond
Neil Barrett

M Watson
Stephen J Rhodes
Martin Walsh
Graham Corbett
David Ibbotson
Philip Jones
Simon Peck
Keith Kelly
James Brooks
Jude Greenwood
Martin Cunningham
Philip Musson
Alun Davies
Heather Glegg
Carron Kennedy
Garry Cochrane
Greg Cant

Hilary Farren
Deborah Holmes
Linda Hendrie
Chris Clayton
Julie Clayton
Jane Hamp
Tony Pfeiffer
Rick Feltrup
David Cooper
Michael Tattersall
Jenny Cooper
Sharon Hague
Lynn Donohue
Arlene Davies
Steve Davies
Christine Cox
Tim Ayres

Tony Pummell
Brian Campbell
Lindsey Carr
Michael Lowe
Nick Harris

Bren Ogden
Juliet Muirhead
Jean Davey

Neil Warren

lain Dunn
Stephen Riley
Geoff Webster
Jake Savage
Alison Barrett
Shelagh Hopkinson
Graham Ellis
Gareth Eliis
Gary Burdin

Ben Savage
Craig Savage
John lllingworth
Patrick Nesden
Matt Ward

Vicky Ward
Beverly Hurst
Steve Coey
David Parke
Kendall Proctor
Ryan Proctor
Pam Baird
Martin Convery
Joanna Taylor
Catherine Glaister
David Cattanach
Brian Winn
Peter Beddows
Gordon Teal
Dave Sheppard
lan Scott

04:43:18
04:43:18
04:43:18
04:43:18
04:44:57
04:44:57
04:45:25
04:46:30
04:48:00
04:49:40
04:50:02
04:50.02
04:51:33
04:52:51
04:53:07
04:56:20
04:56:20
04:57:02
04:57:52
04:57:52
04:58:59
05:03:31
05:04.26
05.04:26
05:05:15
05:05:35
05:05:35
05:05:35
05:07:37
05:07:37
05:07:37
05:09:42
05:10:29
05:10:29
05:10:29
05:10:29
05:10:29
05:10:29
05:10:29
05:10:29
05:12:10
05:13:11
05:14.:55
05:14:55
05:17:50
05:17:50
05:17:50
05:18:44
05:18:44
05:19:33
05:19:33
05:19:33
05:22:43
05:23:14
05:25:48
05:28:49
05:28:49
05:30:39
05:30:39
05:33:26
05:34.05
05:34:28
05:35:18
05:36:49
05:40:15
05:40:15
05:40:15
05:40:15
05:41:51
05:41:51
05:41:51
05:42:54
05:45:37
05:50:39
05:52:03
05:55:34
05:55:34
05:55:34
05:56:32
05:56:32
05:57:15



244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

Rombald Stride Results - 02/02/2013

Sam Haig 06:00:00
Denis Gleeson 06:00:57
Alison Norman 06:05:41
Chris Norman 06:05:41
Sean Flynn 06:07:13
Mark Hibbert 06:09:42
Arthur Wood 06:10:02
Michael Buckley 06:10:02
Victor Lokie 06:13:45
Robin Crampton 06:14:20
Claire Macina 06:14:36
Sue Elliott 06:14:36
Jili Ezard 06:14:36
Gaynor Riley 06:14:36
Georgina Sneath 06:14:36
Mick Crozier 06:15:37
Francesca Hartwell 06:16:24
Marie Rolii 06:16:24
Carole Keighley 06:19:53
Dan Kidd 06:20:26
Amanda Parnaby 06:23:39
Alastair Parker 06:25:32
Julie Parker-Heys 06:25:32
Matthew Long 06:29:52
Leslie Wood 06:30:39
Jean Lyon 06:34:03
Alf Short 06:34:03
Phil MacDonald 06:36:03
Lesley Wolsey 06:36:12
David Roberts 06:36:12
K Wright 06:36:26
Judith Ellis 06:36:26
Diane Whiteoak 06:36:26
Katrina Snowden 06:36:26
Sheila Mason 06:39:51
Victoria Morris 06:40:09
Laurence Morris 06:40:09
Vicky Hildore 06:42:58
Mark Hildore 06:42:58
Andrea Frances Willbond 06:42:58
Rachel Charlesworth 06:42:58
Jane Haigh 06:42:58
Graham Whitmore 06:42:58
Celia Knight 06:42:58
Clare Kenny 06:44.44
John Widdowson 06:44:44
Helen Bradbury 06:45:37
Amanda Canning 06:45:37
John Marshall 06:45:37
Bernard Nelson 06:46:29
Thomas Wood 06:48:53
Jane Guest 06:49:40
Peter Cusack 06:51:23
Hilary Wharam 06:53:13
Frances Wilson 06:53:13
Norman Moore 06:58.08
Adrian Gosling 06:58:08
Alec Ratcliffe 06:58:08
Tim Rollett 06:58:08
Richard Hook 06:58:08
Derek Moyle 06:58:08
Lorna Dougan 07:03:21
Rachel Dougan 07:03:21
lan H Hill 07:04:04
Richard Dougan 07:04:04
Sian Caroline McLaughlin 07:04:04
Mike Harford 07:04.04
Ann Whilding 07:08:08
Antony Bostyn 07:08:31
James Hurst 07:08:31
Will Morris 07:08:31
Paul C Morris 07:08:31
Anne Little 07:13:48
Jane Dibb 07:13:48
Mark Lucas 07:13:48
Catriona Hawthorn 07:14:51
Caroline Grice-Ellis 07:15:18
Jayne Pearson 07:15:31
Gail Welsh 07:15:31
Sean McEvoy 07:19:11
Mark Amson 07:20:10

325
326
327
328
329
330
33
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
37
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405

547
142
527
526
188
197
549
292
295
25
26
140
117
162
136
499
1

3
297
498
368
369
364
361
62
539
493
492
426
432
371
223
218
205
258
470
124
226
207
421
435
438
489
434
504
494
502
577
450
468
374
335
522
278
483
279
375
183
182
13
141
143
441
442
538
637
152
154
153
418

Angela Walker
Paul O'Connor
Terry Griffiths
Ruth Griffiths
Robert Cairmney
Stuart Allan
George Chilcott
David Bumnett
Fiona Burnett
Julian Hughes
George Hughes
Angela Crawford
Linda Braham
Rhona Neilson
Amanda Connolly
Wendy Williams
Alex Mutch
James Haigh
Martin Pearson
Dean Williams
Jane Elms
Aleta Burgess
Howard Smith
David Orbaum
lan Wilson
Darren Hallas
Richard Sykes

Jenni Blakeney-Barrett

Graham Brown
Paul McHale
John Woolley
Mark Ellis
Darren Bardsley
Simon Leck
Chris Gaunt
Peter Morley
Rob Fearnley
Scott Wouters
lan Stephenson
Caroline Clarke
Jan Davies
Linda Green
Catherine Tindall
Jane Willers
David Holder
Jim Cardwell
Ben Lowans
David Cowood
Charlotte Montague
Fiona Johnson
Sue Brown
Geoff Pennington
Jean Wales-Bryant
Andy Roberts
Liz Everson
Caroline Roberts
Anna Walsh
Louise Simpson
lan Simpson
Daniel Batty
Delia Heywood
Andrew Heywood
Steve Booth
Kelly Booth

Sam Hallas
Jackie Hallas
Candy Gable
Jemma Gable
Mike Grindrod
Ann Hargraves
Debbie Lisle
Becky Morrish
Hannah Moyes
Harry Beckwith
Lesley Andrew
Simon Eliner
Rachel Bamnes
Elizabeth Moyes
Lisa Beckwith
Tom Morrish
Beth Adams

07:20:10
07:22:43
07:23:25
07:23:25
07:27:21
07:27:21
07:31:07
07:31:25
07:31:25
07:32:42
07:32:42
07:32:42
07:32:42
07:32:42
07:32:42
07:32:42
07:34:02
07:34:02
07:34:02
07:34:02
07:37:24
07:37:24
07:39:01
07:39:01
07:42:48
07:43:07
07:44:50
07:44:50
07:47:39
07:47:39
07:49:07
07:49:30
07:49:30
07:52:35
07:563:07
07:63.07
07:53:07
07:53:07
07:53.07
07:58:10
07:58:10
07:58:30
07:58:30
07:58:30
07:59:29
07:59:29
07:59:29
08:00:00
08:00:42
08:00:42
08:02:18
08:02:18
08:02:44
08:02:44
08:03:10
08:03:10
08:04:59
08:04:59
08:04:59
08:11:47
08:16:16
08:16:16
08:16:16
08:16:16
08:16:16
08:16:16
08:19:25
08:19:25
08:19:256
08:19:45
08:19:45
08:28:47
08:30:58
08:30:58
08:30:58
08:32:06
08:32:54
08:32:54
08:32:54
08:42:49
08:42:49

406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445

447
448
449
450
451

Joe Briggs
Robert Briggs
William Utley
Ryan Dunn

Jim Dunn

Sam Johnson
Alex Johnson
Samantha Armitage
Caroline Bond
Kathryn Sterlacchini
Brenda Doyle
Hilary Shaw
Verna Baker

J A Pratchett
Diane Mee
Roger Fox

Janet Hatton
David Harvey
Mike Barnes
Paul Khullar
Tony Allison
Joanne Haines
Stephanie Burton
Richard Haxby
Gary Collett
Lewis Cairney
Callum McMeekin
Michelle Smith

R Bekeris

Philip Bridgen
Mary Bridgen

Liz Pinder

Jean C Richardson
Chris Pinder
Gabrielle Walsh
Joanna Young
Jack Druett
Jonathan Druett
Stuart Bailey
Mark Keyworth
Giles Page

Tash Miller
Connor Harmer
Anna Galbraith
Vivien Laurie
Jonathan Riley

08:45:00
08:45:03
08:47:59
08:47:59
08:47:59
08:47:59
08:47:59
08:50:20
08:50:20
08:50:20
08:52:44
08:52:44
08:52:44
08:52:44
08:54:01
08:54:01
08:54:01
08:54:01
08:56:43
08:56:43
08:56:43
08:59:12
08:59:12
09.06:37
09:06:37
09:07.02
09:07:02
09:07:37
09:10:24
09:12:26
09:12:26
09:12:26
09:12:26
09:12:26
09:15:36
09:15:49
09:19:21
09:19:21
10:02:06
10:02:06
10:24:21
10:24:21
10:24:21
10:24:21
10:24:21
10:24:21



Rombald Stride Winners - 02/02/2013

1st Male

2nd Male

1st Female

2nd Female

1st Scout

2nd Scout

3rd Scout

1st Male Veteran
1st Female Veteran
Oldest Finisher

WWW, Sportsunday.co.uk

www.woodentops.org.uk

Entry No.

210
380
394
90
22
21
26
116
382
303

Name

Richard Pattinson
Dave Wilby

Jo Waites

Gill Myers

Jake Savage

Ben Savage
George Hughes
Andy Watts
Aileen Baldwin
lan Scott

Time Taken

02:43:04
02:46:00
03:09:55
03:30:26
05:25:48
05:34.05
07:32:42
03:58:13
04:21:01
05:57:15



